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DESIGN AND MANUFACTURING PROJECT ENGINEERS

IN AUSTRALIA: PERTH ® KALGOORLIE ¢ BRISBANE
OVERSEAS: CHILE » GREECE

Inner & Outer Tube Product List

Part No

AMNO2-4661-1.50

NO Outer Tube

NO Outer Tube

NO Inner Tube

NO Inner Tube

NO2 Inner Tube

Description

1.50 mtrs

3.0mtrs

1.50mtrs

3.0mtrs

1.50mtrs

AMNO2-4664-3.0

AMNO4671SHORTS

IAMHO4672SHORTS

IAMPO4673SHORTS

NO2 Inner Tube

NO Inner Tube

HO Outer Tube

HO Outer Tube

HO Inner Tube

HO Inner Tube

3.0mtrs

3.0mtrs Extended

1.50mtrs

3.0mtrs

1.50mtrs

3.00mtrs

NO Outer Tube Shorts 310mm

HO Outer Tube Shorts 290mm

PO Outer Tube Shorts 280mm

Manufactured and sold by Afkos Industries in Western Australia
Tel: +61 8 9345 4333 Fax: +61 8 9345 4167
Email: afkos@q-net.net.au Web: www.afkos.com.au
Exporting to: Africa, South America, Europe, Asia & throughout Australia




